Medica l  Grade 225 Wat t  D IN Ra i l  Mount  Power  Supp ly  w i th  PFC P m m k 2 2 5 D  s e r i e s
ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
3.86”W  x 7”L x 1.57”H
225 Watts Output Power
Single Outputs
Universal 90-264VAC Input
5VDC to 48VDC Outputs
5656VDC Input to Output Isolation
Active Power Factor Correction
model Number Output Voltage Output Amps (max) Ripple & Noise max. (Note 1 & 4) Efficiency
SINGLE OUTPUT
PMMK225S-5D 5 VDC 40 100mV pk-pk    75%
PMMK225S-12D 12 VDC 18.8 120mV pk-pk    82%
PMMK225S-15D 15 VDC 15 150mV pk-pk    83%
PMMK225S-24D 24 VDC 9.4 240mV pk-pk    84%
PMMK225S-36D 36 VDC 6.25 360mV pk-pk    84%
PMMK225S-48D 48 VDC 4.7 480mV pk-pk    84%
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Medica l  Grade 225 Wat t  D IN Ra i l  Mount  Power  Supp ly  w i th  PFC P m m k 2 2 5 D  s e r i e s